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Origin of products notified by France in 2016

Count of notification
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Notification types by France 2012-2016 Notification type

® alert
39
88
59
50
15 19 17 14 11

® border rejection
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

® information for attention
information for follow-up

Top 5 product categories notified by France in 2016

Product
® fish and fish products

¥ poultry meat
nut products and seeds

® fruits and vegetables

® meat (other than poultry)

37
22
21
19

Number of notifications
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Distribution of products notified by France in 2016

Count of notification

Algeria

Original notifications contributed by France in 2016

45 50

729 1114 523 361

Total =817 Total=1159 Total =573 Total=372

Follow-ups contributed by France in 2016

325 1 46 79
4 335 420 657 1426
Total =4660 Total =421 Total=703 Total = 1505
Top 5 hazards notified by France in 2016
Hazard
Salmonella
m aflatoxins
m |Listeria
» Escherichia coli
= mercury

58
26
21



